KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

L)
No:2.5 72 cE Dated: V4 - 062

Revised Notification
It is hereby notified that all professional DPT Annual Examination 2020 will commence according
to the following program:
Venue: 5" Floor Examination Hall New Building KEMU, Lahore

Reporting Time at center: 08: 15 am sharp

DPT Second Professional

- “Single Fee Date : 24-06-2021 (Thursday) ]
ASiISSIOh Form Double Fee Date :28-06-2021 (Monday) B
Date | Day Subject -
02-07-2021 Friday Anatomy — |l

05-07-2021 Monday | Physiology — Il

08-07-2021 Thursday Kinesiology
10-07-2021 Saturday Biomechanics

13-07-2021 Tuesday Biochemistry

DPT Third Professional
. Single Fee Date : 24-06-2021 (Thursday) ]

B'?“Ss'” Form Double Fee Date: 28-06-2021 (Monday) |

Date | Day SUbject

02-07-2021 Friday Pharmacology
| 05-07-2021 Monday Pathology

08-07-2021 Thursday Laws and Ethics of Physiotherapy and

_ Managements for Physiotherapists

_10-0Z-2021 | Saturday Therapeutics Exercises and Technique |

13-07-2021 | Tuesday Genetics and Molecular Biology

16-07-2021 J Friday Electrotherapy and Actinotherapy

DPT Fourth Professional

Single Fee Date : 27-08-2021 (Friday)
[ Double Fee Date : 03-09-2021 (Friday)

| Date | Day | Subject

Admission Form

LIl

| 11-09-2021 | Saturday Medicine
14-09-2021 Tuesday Surgery
17-09-2021 | Friday Therapeutics Exercises and Techniques Il
20-09-2021 Monday Physiotherapy Evaluation and Treatment
23-09-2021 | Thursday Community Medicine ]
DPT Final Professional
o Single Fee Date : 19-10-2021 (Tuesda
| Admisglon Form Double Fee Date :26-10-2021 ((Tuesdai:)}
Date Day Subject
02-11-2021 Tuesday Physiotherapy in Geriatrics
05-11-2021 Friday Physiotherapy in Pediatrics and Gynecology / Obstetrics
08-11-2021 Monday Physmtherapy in Neurology
11-11-2021 Thursday Evidence based Physiotherapy
| 15-11-2021 Monday Physiotherapy in Chest and Cardio Vascular Disorder
18-11-2021 Thursday Manual Therapy
Note:

Above examination shall be held with the strict adherence of SOP’s for prevention of
COVID-19 transmission.

‘&‘ r. K alld mood Cheema
ontrﬁl/er of Examinations




